
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

E 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

E 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

No. 

811 

924 

97 

414 

303 

161 

134 

56 

54 

46 

875 

508 

71 

714 

5. 

17 

794 

67 

723 

94 

801 

124 

Name 

Kevin Kexel 

Philipp Siegert 

Ingmar Sprenger 

Florian Neuroth 

Alexander Schardt 

André Moog 

Philipp Voigt 

Philipp Lauck 

Lucas Hehl 

Daniel Arnhold 

Dirk Freudendahl 

Sam Gehrke 

Andreas Spatz 

Louis-Anakin Nowcow 

Enrico Cardemilc 

Joschua Hanossy 

Manuel Deperade 

Maik Wiegand 

Anna Sievers 

Christian Rech 

Andreas Liemen 

Marvin Schroer 

Team 

Tyemty-Suspension 

HTS-Performance 

ZTM-Repsol 

Bike Service Eisenbach 

Motoshop Vohl 

Team AB-Racing 

AB-Racing 

AB Racing 

HTS-Performence 

Team Deperade 

Honda Waldmann 

Ebert-Racing 

ZTM Repsol Racing 

Club / Wohnort 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

MSC Michelbacher Hütte 

Unterhausen 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

Hörselberg 

MSC Michelbacher Hütte 

MSC Hof 

MSC Oberes Weißtal/ADAC 

MSF Winningen 

Burgschwallbach 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

Beselich 

MSF Winningen 

MSC Michelbacher Hütte 

MSC Sechshelden 

Homberg/Efze 

Wolfsburg 

Oberhausen 

Mechterstädt 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

Bike 

Suzuki 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki RM-Z450 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Gas Gas 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

KTM 

R1.  

20 

25 

22 

16 

18 

15 

13 

11 

14 

9 

10 

5 

8 

7 

4 

12 

6 

2 

3 

1 

0 

0 

R2.  

25 

18 

20 

22 

16 

15 

14 

12 

9 

13 

10 

11 

7 

6 

8 

0 

4 

5 

2 

3 

0 

0 

Ges. 

45 

43 

42 

38 

34 

30 

27 

23 

23 

22 

20 

16 

15 

13 

12 

12 

10 

7 

5 

4 

0 

0 
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup 

Motocross Hessencup Kaltenholzhausen 

 

Gesamtergebnis Hobby / Einsteiger 

Kaltenholzhausen 1,700 Km 


